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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 DILNA P 9/146A, Vadakkancheri, Kurumathur, Muyyam, 
Taliparamba, 670142

 

2 28/01/2026 ANILA C 17/255 Chorappan House, Chattukappara, Kuttiattoor, 
Chattukappara, Thalipparamba, 670592

 

3 28/01/2026 Sainaba T K 17/248A Sainas Mahal, Chattukappara, Kuttiattoor, 
Chattukappara, Thalipparamba, 670592

 

4 28/01/2026 Afseela Naduvil Purayil House, Pamburuthi, Kolachery, Narath, 
Thaliparamba, 670601

 

5 28/01/2026 Pranav C V RAJ NIVAS, NEAR SIR SYED COLLEGE, 
KURUMATHUR, KARIMBAM P O, TALIPARAMBA, 

670142

 

6 28/01/2026 Lijimary O Chalayan House, Koralayi, Kayaralam, Kandakkai, 
Taliparamba, 670602

 

7 28/01/2026 Najmabeevi K P NUJOOM, VILLAGEMUKKU, Maniyoor, P O 
CHEKKIKULAM, THALIPARAMBA, 670592
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8 28/01/2026 Hari P V SWOJAS - VILLA 4, THAMBURAN NAGAR ROAD, 
CMR AIZA DIAMOND HILLS CHIRAVAKKU, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, TALIPARAMBA, 670141

 

9 28/01/2026 Jiji V V 16/22 JIJI NIVAS, CHATTUKAPPARA, MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, THALIPARAMBA, 670592

 

10 28/01/2026 Ramlath K U HOUSE, Street No 5 Near TASK CHENAYANNUR, 
KUTTIYERI, KANHIRANGAD, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

11 28/01/2026 Shabna V S ARAFA MAHAL, THARIYERI, MANIYOOR 
CHEKKIKULAM, CHEKKIKULAM, THALIPARAMBA, 

670592

 

12 28/01/2026 Silpa K MOTTAMMAL HOUSE, KARKKEEL, KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, Taliparamba, 670142

 

13 28/01/2026 Shilpa sasikumar RAJILAM NIVAS, NANIYOOR NAMBRAM 
MULLAKODI, MAYYIL, MAYYIL P O, 

TALIPARAMBA, 670602

 

14 28/01/2026 Shyji N G THEJUS, URUVACHAL, KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, THALIPARAMBA, 670602

 

15 28/01/2026 Hemalatha K V KOYADAN VEEDU, KOONAM, PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, TALIPARAMBA, 670142

 

16 28/01/2026 Jesmi E Valiyathottathil House, Naniyoor Nambram, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, Thaliparamba, 670602

 

17 28/01/2026 Sudheesh N Nambradath, Padappengad, Kooveri, Padappengad, 
Thaliparamba, 670581

 

18 28/01/2026 Sumishamol K Nambradath, Padappengad, Kooveri, Padappengad, 
Thaliparamba, 670581

 

19 28/01/2026 Sisira T Sayamthanam, Naniyoor Nambram, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, Thaliparamba, 670602
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20 28/01/2026 Athul A Arakkan House, Kolachery, Kolachery, Kolachery, 
Taliparamba, 670601

 

21 28/01/2026 Sajitha Pi VI Thekkekunumbrath, Kolachery, Kolachery, Kolachery, 
Talipaeamba, 670601

 

22 28/01/2026 THEERTHA SUNIL 5, PACHENI, PARIYARAM, THIRUVATTOOR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 670502

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


